Spielplan | HTS/BW96 Handball | mC-Jugend 2

Saison: 2023/2024 | Ruckrunde

Spiel-ID
441 012
441 023
441 034
441 043
441 051
441 064
441 074
440 122
440 134
440 145
440 152
440 163
440 175

440 185

Spielpaarung
TSV Ellerbek

SG Harburg
Eimsbutteler TV 2
TSV Ellerbek
Walddorfer SV 3
TSV Ellerbek
TSV Stellingen 88
mC-Jugend 2
HT Norderstedt
mC-Jugend 2
Eimsbdtteler TV

mC-Jugend 2

Handball Sport Verein Hamburg 2

mC-Jugend 2

Stand: 18.04.2024 05:32 Uhr |

mC-Jugend 2
mC-Jugend 2
mC-Jugend 2
mC-Jugend 2
mC-Jugend 2
mC-Jugend 2
mC-Jugend 2
FC St. Pauli
mC-Jugend 2
Niendorfer TSV
mC-Jugend 2
SG HH-Nord 2
mC-Jugend 2
1. HC Quickborn

Datum / Uhrzeit

SA, 09.09.23 - 17:15
SO, 24.09.23 - 12:45
SA, 07.10.23 - 16:45
SO, 05.11.23 - 14:00
SO, 19.11.23 - 14:30
SA, 25.11.23 - 14:15
SO, 10.12.23 - 15:00
SO, 28.01.24 - 09:30
SO, 04.02.24 - 10:45
SO, 11.02.24 - 09:30
SO, 18.02.24 - 12:30
SO, 25.02.24 - 09:30
SO, 03.03.24 - 11:00

SO, 10.03.24 - 09:30

Halle

Ellerbek
Kerschensteinerstralle
Hohe Weide
Ellerbek

Volksdorf

Ellerbek
Wegenkamp
Schenefeld
Schulzentrum Siid 2
Schenefeld
Brehmweg
Schenefeld
Volksbankarena

Bickbargen/Halstenbek

26:
25:
16:
28:
32:
37:
Sl e
29:
395
32:
31:
21:

42

Ergebnis

26
25
22
23
29
15
27
32
26
30
29

34

37



